Blutspenden in 22926 bis zum 11.07.2025

Mo
Mo
Mi
Fr

26.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

GrolRhansdorf 22927
DRK Haus Papenwisch
Papenwisch 30

Ammersbek 22949
DGH Pferdestall
Am Gutshof 1

Bargteheide 22941
Stadthaus
Am Markt 4

Ahrensburg 22926
Sporthaus
Hagener Allee 121



