Blutspenden in 22926 bis zum 11.07.2025

Мо	26.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Großhansdorf 22927 DRK Haus Papenwisch Papenwisch 30
Мо	23.06.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Ammersbek 22949 DGH Pferdestall Am Gutshof 1
Mi	02.07.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Bargteheide 22941 Stadthaus Am Markt 4
Fr	11.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Ahrensburg 22926 Sporthaus Hagener Allee 121